
    
      March 2025 Parent’s Day Out 2’s Plus Calendar 
Bible Verse: “God made the animals of the earth of every kind.” Genesis 1:25 
 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 1 

 

 

2 
 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

 

11 
 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

 

14 

 

CDC 

Closed 

Teacher 

Workday 

 

 

15 
 

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

 

 

 

18 
 

19 

 
 
 

 

20 

 
 

 

 

21 
 

 

22 

 
 
 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

 

26 27 28 

 

29 

30 31      

 
 

Happy Birthday to: 
           

 

Themes: Insects 
  

Miss Yuki and Miss Franchi 

Room 116 

Spring Break: 03/15-03/23 
CDC Closed 

           
 

Theme: Butterflies 
                   

        03/09   Jakob Strasser 
        03/17   Caruso Kemsley 

        03/15   Albert Rihani 
 
           

Monthly Highlights 
 

Scholastic Book Orders Due: 03/06 
& 03/07 

 
CDC Closed for Teacher Workday: 
03/14 
 
CDC Closed for Spring Break: 
03/17-03/21 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuition Due by the 7th of 
 each month. 

 

Happy Birthday 
to: 

           

Theme: Welcome Spring 

 

Theme: Celebrating Our Family 
               

        
 

           

Theme: Celebrating Mom 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=insects+clip+art&view=detailv2&&id=62C3BA39A1E96C15958D05C9B3F91A4E12F9F565&selectedIndex=10&ccid=dtB9iB9A&simid=608020537947261715&thid=OIP.M76d07d881f408dfa38c9e872e3dcedb4H0
https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=q5nSIBua&id=0F91419E53D7BD71B84A711C44127B94C69666C6&thid=OIP.q5nSIBua5mVLPSde8RutBQHaHa&mediaurl=https%3a%2f%2ftheconfidentmom.com%2ftcm%2fwp-content%2fuploads%2f2010%2f03%2fheart-home.jpg&exph=288&expw=288&q=heart+clip+art+families&simid=607997511489815977&selectedIndex=143

