

March 2025 Parent's Day Out 2's Plus Calendar Bible Verse: "God made the animals of the earth of every kind." Genesis 1:25

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
	Theme: Butterflies					1	Happy Birthday to: 03/09 Jakob Strasser
2	3	4 Th a r	5	6	7	8	03/09 Jakob Strasser 03/17 Caruso Kemsley 03/15 Albert Rihani
	Themes: Insects				7		Monthly Highlights
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	Scholastic Book Orders Due: 03/06 & 03/07
	Theme: Welcome Spring				CDC Closed Teacher Workday		CDC Closed for Teacher Workday: 03/14 CDC Closed for Spring Break:
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	03/17-03/21
	Spring Break: 03/15-03/23 CDC Closed						
23	Theme: Celebrating Our Family					29	
30	31	Theme: Celebrating Mom					Tuition Due by the 7 th of each month.